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6857 - plan holders list , Friday 1/11/13
 PHONE EXT.FAX EMAIL

6857 Michels Corporation Carey Preston 817 W. Main Street Brownsville WI 53006- 920-924-4300 - 920-924-4323 cpreston@michels.us Both 12/21/2012
6857 Visu-Sewer John Nelson W230N4855 Betker Drive Pewaukee WI 53072- 262-695-2340 - 262-695-2359 john@visu-sewer.com Both 12/26/2012
6857 techzone visual post box no.12 hdhfgh wi 41515 456-998-9632 - 656-656-2265 techzone@visualinfomedia.com Email 12/27/2012
6857 yahara materials michael udelhofen Po277 waunakee wi 53597- 608-849-4162 - 608-849-5062 mike@yahara.com Both 1/2/2013

6857 The Expediters Inc Catherine Muchka 400 N Summit Moors Dr
Oconomow
oc WI 53066- 262-965-3343 - 262-965-4203 kmuchka@aol.com Email 12/31/2012

6857 Insituform Technologies USA LLC Brian Wimberger 1177 Birch Lake Blvd North
White Bear 
Lake MN 55110 651-253-0236 - 651-344-0806 bwimberger@insituform.com Both 12/31/2012

6857 Lametti & Sons Inc Kris/Brett
16028 Forest Blvd. N P.O. Box 
477 Hugo MN 55038- 651-426-1380 - 651-426-0044 krism@lametti.com Email 1/2/2013

6857 Terra Engineering & Const. Corp. Randy Bieri 2201 Vondron Road Madison WI
53718-
6795 608-221-3501 - 608-221-4075 terra@terraconst.com Both 1/2/2013


